	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0FNY0001ZXJ-F20
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0FNY0001ZXJ-F20
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE HOLDER CART 32V 20A IN LINE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuseholders
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.19000 (This price is for reference only)
		 0FNY0001ZXJ-F20 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0FNY0001ZXJ-F20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BH5DL MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER 5 D CELL W/SOLDER LUGS
KR-1100AAUF10 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 12.0V 1100MAH NICAD
2200162 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
TB-32611-W Bud Industries  BOX ABS 7.48X5.91X1.18 WHT
1490MG4 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 7.25X6.25X6.75" GREY
EN4SD242420WGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X24X20" GREY
CDF2442LBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SOLID FLUSH DOOR
1440630 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY RJ45
1424096 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
H7VVH-0906G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMU09H/AE09G/HMU09H
17-300870-20 Conec  FIBER CBL ASSY ZINC IP67 20M
0982671110 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE D 39POS
H5BXT-10112-G0 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2040G/X 12"
219246-3 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,YEL,ENHCD,C5
1-1116733-5 TE Connectivity  TELCO ASSY,25 PR,CAT5,LEFT,15'
M3DYK-5018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR50K/MC50G/MPD50K
M3BBK-3460K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR34K/MC34F/MSR34K
M3RRK-6440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR64K/MC64F/MPR64K
PRM1204 WH001 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 12AWG WH 1000'
77212 SL001 Alpha Wire  20AWG 19COND FOIL/BRAID MPPE
5854 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG GREEN 1000'
3240796 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
202D263-3-61/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-XT-7/16-01-QX30FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 7/16"-30' BLACK
STD17W-4 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 4 8.5-11.5MM WHT
1919470000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SF 2/12
1871801687 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 1-18
229D-1-22663-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-455 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-00-P10-055829-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 28VDC
T12-221-4 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 240VAC 28VDC
0314.375VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AB .375A
142.5631.5402 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF1 40A 58V GREEN BOLT ON
SMLJ110A Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 110VWM SMD
3KP54 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 91.46VC AXIAL
P4SMA15CAHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMA
MXLSMBG120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AA
MXSMCG100CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO215AB
MXRT100KP300A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 300VWM 590VC CASE5A
V5.5MLN41206WH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 7.1V 30A 1206
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20  keywords
	    	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20  Littelfuse Inc
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20  pdf
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20  datasheet
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20  price
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20  distributor
	electronic components 0FNY0001ZXJ-F20
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20  Circuit Protection
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20  Fuseholders
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20  FUSE HOLDER CART 32V 20A IN LINE
	0FNY0001ZXJ-F20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .